
Boys’ Volleyball 2014-2015 
Group: Convenor: Steve Chiasson 

Doon Wm. G. Davis School:  Hespeler P.S. 
Hespeler Woodland Park   Phone #: 519-658-4691 

Silverheights    
SCHEDULE 

Date Away  Home 
Thurs. Oct. 23 Silverheights @ Hespeler  
 Wm. G. Davis @ Woodland Park 
 Doon  BYE 
    
Tues. Oct. 28 Hespeler @ Woodland Park 
 Silverheights @ Doon 
 Wm. G. Davis  BYE 
    
Thurs. Oct. 30 Doon @ Hespeler 
 Wm. G. Davis @ Silverheights 
 Woodland Park  BYE 
    
Mon. Nov. 3 Wm. G. Davis  @ Doon 
 Woodland Park @ Silverheights 
 Hespeler  BYE 
    
Tues. Nov. 4 Hespeler @ Wm. G. Davis 
 Doon @ Woodand Park 
 Silverheights  BYE 
    
Tues. Nov. 11 Hespeler  @ Silverheights 
 Woodland Park @ Wm. G. Davis 
 Doon  BYE 
    
Thurs. Nov. 13 Woodland @ Hespeler 
 Doon @ Silverheights 
 Wm. G. Davis  BYE 
    
Tues. Nov. 18 Hespeler @ Doon 
 Silverheights @ Wm. G. Davis 
 Woodland Park  BYE 
    
Thurs. Nov. 20 Doon @ Wm. G. Davis  
 Silverheights @ Woodland Park 
 Hespeler  BYE 



    
Mon. Nov. 24 Wm. G. Davis @ Hespeler 
 Woodand Park @ Doon 
 Silverheights  BYE 
    
Tues. Nov. 25 (Preliminary) 5th @ 4th  
Mon. Dec. 1 (1/2 Finals) (A)  Winner of 

Preliminary  
(B)          3rd  

@ 
 

@ 

1st 

 
2nd  

Thurs. Dec. 4       Finals 
 
          Consolation Finals 

Winner of B  
 
 

Loser of B 

@ Higher 
seed 

 
@ Higher 

seed 

Winner of A 
 

Loser of A 

Tues. Dec. 9 (Sweet Six) Winner of Finals @ Huron Heights S.S. 
 
Earliest date of tryouts and practices is Friday, October 10, 2014. 
 


